
Organization Focus Areas Organization Website Contact Name Title Email Address Phone Number

1
Associated Builders and Contractors, Inc. Central Texas
823 Congress Ave. #230
Austin, TX 78701

• Open Shop Plumbers, Pipefitters, HVAC, and 
  Sheet Metal Workers http://www.abccentraltexas.org/ Jennifer Flores Director of Education jflores@abccentraltexas.org (512) 719-5263

2
Associated General Contractors of Texas
300 Barton Springs Road
Austin, TX 78704

• Registers Employees in OJT Program for Heavy/   
  Highway Projects, Tracks Hours, Maintains 
  Records, Presents Certificate Upon Completion

https://agctx.org/ Christine Saenz Administrative Assistant csaenz@agctx.org (512) 478-4691

3
Austin Area Plumbers & Pipefitters JATC
814 Airport Blvd.
Austin, TX 78702

• Plumbers               • Pipefitters
• Welders                 • HVAC
• MC3 Training (Pre-Apprentice Training)

https://local286.org/ Joe Cooper Training Director jcooper@local286.org (512) 571-7390

4
Austin Electrical JATC
4000 Caven Road
Austin, TX 78744

• Commercial & Industrial Electricians https://austineta.org/ Gabe Flores Training Director gabe.flores@austineta.org (512) 389-3024

5
Austin Iron Workers Local 482 JATC
2201 Riverside Farms Rd.
Austin, TX 78741

• Architectural, Ornamental, and Structural
  Steel Ironworkers http://ironworkers482.org/ Riley Drake Apprenticeship Coordinator iwlu482appr@gmail.com (512) 217-1004

6
CENTEX IEC
8868 Research Blvd. Ste. 502
Austin, TX 78758

• Open Shop Commercial & Industrial    
  Electrical Contractors https://centexiec.com/apprenticeship Dave Johnson Executive Director djohnson@centexiec.com (512) 832-1333

7
Central South Carpenters & Millwrights
1825 South IH-35
Austin, TX 78741

• General Carpenters
• Interior Systems http://centralsouthtraining.org/ Justin Adair Area Coordinator justin.adair@centralsouthtraining.org (512) 629-7802

8
I.C.C.S. Academy 
821 Grand Avenue Parkway Ste. 401C
Pflugerville, TX 78660

• Construction Craft Laborers https://iccsacademy.org/ Zach Johnson Program Director zach.johnson@iccsacademy.org (512) 721-9616

9
IUEC Local 133
8868 Research Blvd. Ste. 109
Austin, TX 78741

• Elevator Mechanics http://iueclocal133.com/ Robert Lavin Business Representative union@iueclocal133.com (512) 478-9950

10
IUPAT District Council 88
4818 East Ben White Blvd. Ste. 230
Austin, TX 78741

• Painters                    • Glaziers
• Drywall Finishers    • Floor Layers
• Industrial Coatings Application

https://iupatdc88.com Carlos Martinez Business Manager cmartinez@iupat.org (415) 802-4007

11
LiUNA! - Bilingual Craft Training Program
5555 N. Lamar Blvd. E.
Austin, TX 78751

• General and Skilled Laborers http://liuna1095.org/ Matt Gonzales Business Manager matt@liuna1095.org
(512) 422-6773

or
(512) 419-7500

12
Sheet Metal Workers Int. Assoc.
813 Airport Blvd.
Austin, TX 78702

• Sheet Metal Workers https://smart-union.org/ Roman Perez Jr. Director of Training roman@biggerbettersmarter.org
(512) 389-2338

or
(512) 954-5215

13
Sprinkler Fitters Local 669 JATC
PO Box 831
La Coste, TX 78039

• Sprinkler Fitters https://training669.org/ Jeff Shadrock Business Agent, District 26 jshadrock@icloud.com (210) 485-8234
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